Features:
• Single-Mode Fiber-Optic Connection via SC connector
• Distance between Stations up to 20 km
• EtherCAT Conformance test tool verified
• Operating Temperature 0 to +70 °C
• Class 1 Laser International Safety Standard IEC-60825 Compliant
• Certifications: CE, FCC, VCCI
Specifications

Weight 245 g
Installation DIN-Rail Mounting
Ordering Information
QEC-R00JT3S-N EtherCAT Fiber Optics Junction
QEC-R11JT3S-N EtherCAT Fiber Optics Junction/PoE
* For detailed ordering information, please contact our sales staff or view the user manual.
* Important Note: Since these products work as a pair, you must purchase two units of both QEC-R00JT3S or QEC-R11JT3S.
Last Updated: May 16, 2024
QEC-RXXJT3S-N EtherCAT Fiber Optics Junction
Connection Instruction
To properly connect two QEC-RXXJT3S units, ensure that you connect, this will